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69,964 people visited this site

ANV 82 2909 visits
NNV 69,964 Absolute Unique Visitors

AN 246,703 Pageviews

3.00 Average Pageviews

T 00:02:36 Time on Site

58.26% Bounce Rate

76.13% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 58,842 71.50% Unknown 49,396 60.02%
Firefox 18,555 22.55% Cable 18,960 23.04%
Safari 2,398 2.91% DSL 9,388 11.41%
Chrome 1,666 2.02% T1 2,748 3.34%
Opera 413 0.50% Dialup 1,711 2.08%
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WWWw.in-quito.com

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BN 53995

82,299 visits came from 132 countries/territories

Site Usage

Apr 20, 2009 - May 20, 2009

Comparing to: Site

Visits
82,299

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Ecuador
United States
Spain
Colombia
Peru
Venezuela
Chile
Argentina

Mexico

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
3.00 00:02:36
Site Avg: Site Avg:
3.00 (0.00%) 00:02:36 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
53,995 2.86
9,716 2.82
3,621 4.02
2,370 3.45
1,542 3.26
1,287 4.14
1,149 4.12
1,108 3.78
873 3.04
4

% New Visits
76.17%

Site Avg:
76.13% (0.05%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:02:41
00:02:12
00:02:32
00:02:36
00:02:14
00:03:10
00:03:25
00:02:54

00:02:06

Bounce Rate
58.26%

Site Avg

58.26% (0.00%)

% New Visits

71.88%

84.79%

83.10%

85.82%

86.71%

80.19%

81.29%

81.41%

89.81%

Bounce Rate

59.24%
56.53%
50.81%
58.57%
61.15%
54.93%
53.35%
54.96%

60.82%
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Canada 819 3.07 00:02:29 84.13% 58.00%

1-10 of 132
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 246,703 times
AN 246,703 Pageviews
AN 159,903 unique Views
58.26% Bounce Rate
Top Content
Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/uio-kito-qito-kyto-qyto/spanish-uio/mapa-quito.htm 12,783 5.18%
/uio-kito-qito-kyto-qyto/spanish-uio/bandera-ecuador/ecuador- 5,051 2.05%
/uio-kito-qgito-kyto-qyto/spanish-uio/hoteles-quito-ecuador/quito- 4,937 2.00%
/ 4,296 1.74%
/uio-kito-qito-kyto-qyto/spanish-uio/agencias-de-viaje-quito- 4,136 1.68%
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Content Detaiil:
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hotel.htm Comparing to: Site
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This page was viewed 4,937 times
W 4,937 Pageviews

SN 2,127 Unique Views
~nrrn 00:01:12 Time on Page
VAW 20.72% Bounce Rate
) 15.76% % Exit

$0.00 $ Index
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This page was viewed 3,947 times
VAN 3,947 Pageviews

AN 1,238 unique Views
At 00:00:50 Time on Page
raAMean 18.35% Bounce Rate
A 10.64% o Exit

$0.00 $ Index
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All traffic sources sent a total of 82,299 visits

o . .
~av~Y 3.53% Direct Traffic m Search Engines
71,036.00 (86.31%)

B Referring Sites
8,352.00 (10.15%)

W Direct Traffic
2,909.00 (3.53%)

VVNV 86.31% search Engines Other
2 (> 0.00%)

NN 10.15% Referring Sites

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 67,371 81.86% mapa de quito 2,366 3.33%
(direct) ((none)) 2,909 3.53% hoteles en quito 686 0.97%
images.google.com (referral) 1,545 1.88% mapa quito 677 0.95%
search (organic) 1,247 1.52%  colegios de quito 521 0.73%
yahoo (organic) 1,093 1.33% teleferico quito 424 0.60%
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